THE DATASHEET OF
ZM33064GTA
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Issue 4 - July 2006
© Zetex Semiconductors plc 2006
SUPPLY VOLTAGE
MONITOR
ISSUE 4 - JULY 2006

  Pin 4 floating or connected to pin 2
CONNECTION  DIAGRAMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package Part Mark
ZM33064N8 SO8 ZM33064
ZM33064G SOT223 ZM33064
ZM33064C TO92 ZM33064
 TO92 Package Suffix – C
 Bottom View –
ZM33064
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View ZM33064GTA on WIN SOURCE
Diodes Incorporated Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management